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THIRD TERM SCHEME OF WORK, 2023 

SUBJECT: GHANAIAN LANGUAGE– BASIC 9 

 

WEEK 

 
WEEK 
ENDING 

 

ASPECT 

 

TOPIC 

 

REFERENCES 

 

RESOURCES 

1  

30-06-2023 

DISCUSSION OF LAST TERM EXAMINATION QUESTIONS 

(REVISION) 

2  

07-07-2023 

 
 

 

ORAL SKILLS - 

CUSTOMS AND 

INSTITUTIONS 

 

Destoolment and  

Deskinment 

Ghanaian Language Syllabus 

(CRDD,2007), Teachers 

Guide, Textbook. 

Word Chart, Sentence Cards, letter cards 

 

GRAMMAR 

 

Word Formation 

Ghanaian Language Syllabus 

(CRDD,2007), Teachers 

Guide, Textbook 

Word Chart, Sentence Cards, letter cards 

3  

14-07-2023 
 

 

READING AND 

LITERATURE 

 

Written Literature ( Poetry) 

Ghanaian Language Syllabus 

(CRDD,2007), Teachers 

Guide, Textbook 

Word Chart, Sentence Cards, letter cards 

 

WRITING AND 

COMPOSITION 

 

Narrative  

(short stories) 

Ghanaian Language Syllabus 

(CRDD,2007), Teachers 

Guide, Textbook Ghanaian 

Language Syllabus 

(CRDD,2007), Teachers 

Guide, Textbook 

Audio Set, Word Chart, Sentence Cards, letter Cards. 

4  

 

  

Traditional  

Government 

Ghanaian Language Syllabus 

(CRDD,2007), Teachers 

Guide, Textbook 

Word Chart, Sentence Cards, letter cards 

http://www.teachersavenue.net/


21-07-2023 

 

ORAL SKILLS - 

CUSTOMS AND 

INSTITUTIONS 

 

GRAMMAR 

 

Word Formation 

Ghanaian Language Syllabus 

(CRDD,2007), Teachers 

Guide, Textbook 

Word Chart, Sentence Cards, letter cards 

5  

28-07-2023 
 

 

READING AND 

LITERATURE 

 

Written Literature ( Poetry) 

Ghanaian Language Syllabus 

(CRDD,2007), Teachers 

Guide, Textbook 

Word Chart, Sentence Cards, letter cards 

 

WRITING AND 

COMPOSITION 

 

Expository (Processes) 

Ghanaian Language Syllabus 

(CRDD,2007), Teachers 

Guide, Textbook 

Audio Set, Word Chart, Sentence Cards, letter Cards. 

6  

04-08-2023 

 
 

    

    

7  

11-08-2023 

    

    

8  

18-08-2023 

 

    

    

9  

25-08-2023 

    

    

10  

01-09-2023 

 

    

    

11  

08-09-2023 

 

REVISION 

 

   

12 15-09-2023  

EXAMINATION 

 

   

 

 

 


