## EaD Comprehensive Lesson Flans



## **THIRD TERM SCHEME OF WORK, 2023**

## **SUBJECT: GHANAIAN LANGUAGE-BASIC 9**

WEEK	WEEK ENDING	ASPECT	ТОРІС	REFERENCES	RESOURCES		
1	30-06-2023	DISCUSSION OF LAST TERM EXAMINATION QUESTIONS (REVISION)					
2	07-07-2023	ORAL SKILLS - CUSTOMS AND INSTITUTIONS	Destoolment and Deskinment	Ghanaian Language Syllabus (CRDD,2007), Teachers Guide, Textbook.	Word Chart, Sentence Cards, letter cards		
		GRAMMAR	Word Formation	Ghanaian Language Syllabus (CRDD,2007), Teachers Guide, Textbook	Word Chart, Sentence Cards, letter cards		
3	14-07-2023	READING AND LITERATURE	Written Literature ( Poetry)	Ghanaian Language Syllabus (CRDD,2007), Teachers Guide, Textbook	Word Chart, Sentence Cards, letter cards		
		WRITING AND COMPOSITION	Narrative (short stories)	Ghanaian Language Syllabus (CRDD,2007), Teachers Guide, Textbook Ghanaian Language Syllabus (CRDD,2007), Teachers Guide, Textbook	Audio Set, Word Chart, Sentence Cards, letter Cards.		
4			Traditional Government	Ghanaian Language Syllabus (CRDD,2007), Teachers Guide, Textbook	Word Chart, Sentence Cards, letter cards		

	21-07-2023	ORAL SKILLS - CUSTOMS AND INSTITUTIONS			
		GRAMMAR	Word Formation	Ghanaian Language Syllabus (CRDD,2007), Teachers Guide, Textbook	Word Chart, Sentence Cards, letter cards
5	28-07-2023	READING AND LITERATURE	Written Literature ( Poetry)	Ghanaian Language Syllabus (CRDD,2007), Teachers Guide, Textbook	Word Chart, Sentence Cards, letter cards
		WRITING AND COMPOSITION	Expository (Processes)	Ghanaian Language Syllabus (CRDD,2007), Teachers Guide, Textbook	Audio Set, Word Chart, Sentence Cards, letter Cards.
6	04-08-2023	DISC			
7	11-08-2023		SSIONOP		
8	18-08-2023		USSION OF PAS	TOIM	
9	25-08-2023			NO NS	
10	01-09-2023				
11	08-09-2023	REVISION			
12	15-09-2023	EXAMINATION			